Friends of Friendswood ISD



Do you want to be able to show your support for Friendswood ISD Employees and get the word out about your business at the same time?

Here's how...

Offer Friendswood ISD employees <u>exclusive</u> special incentives or discounts and in return, you will receive advertising on our district website!

If you are interested, please contact me with the FISD employee incentives you will be offering. We will need a PDF of your business logo and a flyer about your business to put on the website. We will also need a signed agreement that will be renewed each year that you are participating in the Friends of Friendswood ISD.

Please contact me if you have any questions.

Kimberly Kempken
Friendswood ISD Benefits and Leave Coordinator
kkempken@fisdk12.net
251-482-1267 phone
281-996-2606 fax

Friends of Friendswood ISD Guidelines

- The discount or service offered must be **EXCLUSIVE** to Friendswood ISD employees (offers that are not available to the general public).
- Only one Independent Consultant can be featured from any company. This will be on a first-come first-served basis.
- Agreements must be signed each school year to continue the advertisement on our district website. The discounts offered will be good for that school year and updated each year.
- Businesses need to be able to accept the employee's district nametag as proof of employment since not all our employees have photo badges.
- We will only offer online advertising to the business that is offering the employee discount.

20 FRIENDS OF FRIENDSWOOD ISD AGREEMENT

This Agreement is made and entered int	o as of (hereinafter referred
to as the "Effective Date"), by and between the	Friendswood Independent School District (hereinafter referred to
as "FISD"), at 302 Laurel, Friendswood, Texas	77546, and
(hereinafter referred to as "SPONSOR") at	(ADDRESS).
WHEREAS, FISD has the exclusive right to marke per Board Policy GKB LEGAL and GKB LOCAL.	et, sell, and control all advertising displayed on the District Website
	FISD the right to display certain advertising and to conduct or Website for the joint purpose of providing discounted or specialized f the SPONSOR'S products or services;
	regoing, incorporated herein by reference as provisions of this , and other good and valuable consideration, the parties agree as
publications related to this program. 2. The DISTRICT will provide a link to the Spanish and	nt will be for one school year.
as of the Effective Date.	his Agreement to be duly executed by an authorized representative
SPONSOR:	FISD:
Ву:	Ву:
Printed Name:	Printed Name:
Printed Title:	Printed Title:
Date:	Date:
Contact Information: Name:	
	Phone Number